
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    702    562     70     70

2 West Yorkshire    670    550     60     60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 160 Hamish Wills North Yorkshire        146  50  48  48  
2= 152 Luke West Yorkshire         144 50   50 44   
2= 153 Eden West Yorkshire         144 46  50  48   
4 157 Ben Rosie North Yorkshire        142 48  48  46   

5= 150 Edward West Yorkshire         138  48  46  44  
5= 159 William Reid North Yorkshire        138 42  46   50  
7 161 Will Hugill North Yorkshire        136  46  44  46  
8 158 Adam Tranter North Yorkshire        135 44   41 50   
9 162 Dawid Sawaryn North Yorkshire        130  44 44  42   

10 156 James D West Yorkshire         124  42 40   42  
11 154 Harley West Yorkshire         122 40  42  40   
12 155 Max West Yorkshire         121  40  41  40  
13 163 Hugo Jones North Yorkshire        0        



Team Results West Yorkshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    702    562     70     70

2 West Yorkshire    670    550     60     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 150 Edward 4LR 46.9 46.9 2 48
 150 Edward SB 71 71 3 46
 150 Edward STJ 6.20 6.38 6.42 6.42 4 44
 152 Luke 2LR 21.5 21.5 1 50
 152 Luke SB 76 76 1 50
 152 Luke SLJ 2.39 2.34 2.40 2.40 4 44
 153 Eden 2LR 22.3 22.3 3 46
 153 Eden S 0.00 9.62 9.86 9.86 1 50
 153 Eden SLJ 2.55 2.52 2.46 2.55 2 48
 154 Harley 2LR 23.3 23.3 6 40
 154 Harley S 7.09 6.62 6.10 7.09 5 42
 154 Harley SLJ 1.93 1.97 1.85 1.97 6 40
 155 Max 4LR 1:01.1 1:01.1 6 40
 155 Max SB 61 61 5= 41
 155 Max STJ 0.00 0.00 5.20 5.20 6 40
 156 James D 4LR 54.7 54.7 5 42
 156 James D S 4.98 0.00 5.92 5.92 6 40
 156 James D STJ 5.62 5.60 6.02 6.02 5 42



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    702    562     70     70

2 West Yorkshire    670    550     60     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 157 Ben Rosie 2LR 21.7 21.7 2 48
 157 Ben Rosie S 0.00 9.43 8.34 9.43 2 48
 157 Ben Rosie SLJ 2.35 2.44 2.45 2.45 3 46
 158 Adam Tranter 2LR 22.6 22.6 4 44
 158 Adam Tranter SB 61 61 5= 41
 158 Adam Tranter SLJ 2.59 2.65 2.59 2.65 1 50
 159 William Reid 2LR 22.7 22.7 5 42
 159 William Reid S 7.34 0.00 7.72 7.72 3 46
 159 William Reid STJ 6.66 6.62 6.98 6.98 1 50
 160 Hamish Wills 4LR 45.9 45.9 1 50
 160 Hamish Wills SB 73 73 2 48
 160 Hamish Wills STJ 6.65 6.72 6.65 6.72 2 48
 161 Will Hugill 4LR 47.9 47.9 3 46
 161 Will Hugill SB 66 66 4 44
 161 Will Hugill STJ 6.10 6.52 6.48 6.52 3 46
 162 Dawid Sawaryn 4LR 49.7 49.7 4 44
 162 Dawid Sawaryn S 0.00 7.62 7.66 7.66 4 44
 162 Dawid Sawaryn SLJ 2.19 2.24 2.35 2.35 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Purple 152  Luke 21.5       50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 157  Ben Rosie 21.7       48
3 West Yorkshire Purple 153  Eden 22.3       46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 158  Adam Tranter 22.6       44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 159  William Reid 22.7       42
6 West Yorkshire Purple 154  Harley 23.3       40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 160  Hamish Wills 45.9       50
2 West Yorkshire Purple 150  Edward 46.9       48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 161  Will Hugill 47.9       46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 162  Dawid Sawaryn 49.7       44
5 West Yorkshire Purple 156  James D 54.7       42
6 West Yorkshire Purple 155  Max 1:01.1       40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:35.9 0.0 1:35.9     70.0
2 01 West Yorkshire Purple 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:27.2 0.0 1:27.2     70.0
2 01 West Yorkshire Purple 1:30.5 0.0 1:30.5     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Purple 153  Eden 9.86       50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 157  Ben Rosie 9.43       48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 159  William Reid 7.72       46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 162  Dawid Sawaryn 7.66       44
5 West Yorkshire Purple 154  Harley 7.09       42
6 West Yorkshire Purple 156  James D 5.92       40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire Purple 152  Luke 76       50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 160  Hamish Wills 73       48
3 West Yorkshire Purple 150  Edward 71       46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 161  Will Hugill 66       44

5= West Yorkshire Purple 155  Max 61       41
5= North Yorkshire Sky 158  Adam Tranter 61       41



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 158  Adam Tranter 2.65       50
2 West Yorkshire Purple 153  Eden 2.55       48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 157  Ben Rosie 2.45       46
4 West Yorkshire Purple 152  Luke 2.40       44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 162  Dawid Sawaryn 2.35       42
6 West Yorkshire Purple 154  Harley 1.97       40



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 159  William Reid 6.98       50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 160  Hamish Wills 6.72       48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 161  Will Hugill 6.52       46
4 West Yorkshire Purple 150  Edward 6.42       44
5 West Yorkshire Purple 156  James D 6.02       42
6 West Yorkshire Purple 155  Max 5.20       40


